
Schweizer Cup 2023/24

3. Hauptrunde Zone 2
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Wed.
Fri.
Fri.
Tue.

17.02.2024
24.02.2024
02.03.2024
09.03.2024
20.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024
26.03.2024

16:00
15:00 (1)
15:00
14:00 (1)
19:30
20:00
20:15
20:15

119
121
117
120
116
114
118
115

Basel
Muolen
Flums
Triesen
Niederhasli
Rapid Luzern
BW-Wollishofen
Bremgarten

St. Gallen
Wädenswil
Lugano
Port
Rapperswil-Jona
Neuhausen
ABTT
Wil SG

13:2
12:3
6:9
5:10
1:14
14:1
1:14
15:0
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